
CaPRC 2011 Points Series Standings sorted by overall points for the year
Name Handle # of Matches 01/09/11 02/13/11 03/13/11 04/10/11 05/07/11 06/12/11 07/10/11 08/14/11 09/11/11 10/09/11 12/11/11 Total Points Percentile
Number of Shooters 25 24 22 15 14 16 19 13 13 17 13
First time Caprc shooters 1 2 1 0 6 4 2 2 2
Mike S 9 445 470 425 425 455 440 480 395 576 4111 45.68%
Randall R AR15barrels 7 660 570 335 620 575 510 555 3825 54.64%
John L 8 540 550 270 585 295 415 445 351 3451 43.14%
Michael V 6 700 590 480 565 380 485 3200 53.33%
Keith N 7 610 425 245 590 455 545 235 3105 44.36%
Joe V Teletiger7 5 480 545 490 552 595 2662 53.24%
Mike Y 8 350 135 340 385 250 510 100 483 2553 31.91%
Nathan W 7 420 90 305 205 460 335 575 2390 34.14%
Charles R 264Charlie 5 480 430 520 553 322 2305 46.10%
Brad B snappy 4 645 450 570 570 2235 55.88%

6079Winston 5 450 425 455 495 410 2235 44.70%
Eddie S 6 265 340 265 390 270 568 2098 34.97%
Sonny M 6 445 480 240 290 255 145 1855 30.92%
Rich G 5 320 525 285 400 325 1855 37.10%
Steven R 7 310 260 305 450 200 125 188 1838 26.26%
Ronald W Ronald Walter 4 275 525 425 600 1825 45.63%
Nick P Chevroletkid88 7 125 280 375 370 130 275 222 1777 25.39%
Evan G 5 240 400 275 310 417 1642 32.84%
Henry S 4 485 315 340 446 1586 39.65%
Seth R Swan 3 640 660 280 1580 52.67%
Ray R peerless 3 440 460 656 1556 51.87%
Brian L brian01tj 3 540 540 435 1515 50.50%
Ken H PRYDE 4 460 400 280 245 1385 34.63%
Brandon M 3 585 450 305 1340 44.67%
Jose F Juice5610 3 500 230 510 1240 41.33%
Rich C 6 140 135 40 215 210 347 1087 18.12%
Joe H Joe308 2 485 525 1010 50.50%
Rich M LOVMUFN 2 380 477 857 42.85%
Ho C 3 475 85 270 830 27.67%
Rudy P Rudy30 2 460 290 750 37.50%
Connor P Connor P Price 2 280 450 730 36.50%
Gordon B 2 280 435 715 35.75%
Dave S 2 295 410 705 35.25%
Roy P 3 240 310 120 670 22.33%
Kurtis K 1 560 560 56.00%
Tim D tduncan53 3 100 265 90 455 15.17%
Brian E Taco7 1 423 423 42.30%
Trent P ta2dtrent 1 385 385 38.50%
Danny N Tackman11 1 372 372 37.20%
Kevin S 2 205 165 370 18.50%
Chris S 2 120 220 340 17.00%
Brian Y 45user 1 340 340 34.00%
Matthew C 2 135 186 321 16.05%
Jimmy T 2 165 110 275 13.75%
Ben A 1 240 240 24.00%
Kevin H khw9mm 1 220 0 220 22.00%
Tyler S 1 195 195 19.50%
Tyler F 1 190 190 19.00%
Bob B 1 180 180 18.00%
Colin C Crow King 1 150 150 15.00%
David S 1 150 150 15.00%

1 135 135 13.50%
Mike L postal16 1 135 135 13.50%
Damien D Southpaw58 1 95 95 9.50%
Josh D 1 90 90 9.00%
Rolando F 1 85 85 8.50%
Charles H 1 75 75 7.50%
Mike M Dive N Shoot 1 50 50 5.00%
James Q 1 50 50 5.00%
Eric H 1 20 20 2.00%

GforceJunkie 

johnlee 
MichaelV 
oni

Mikeinla 
Iloveguns

Jefff B
savagE
maddesign 
bcrich 
Gnzrme 

evo 
buffybuster 

StraightShooter 

autoessentials 

hochung 

ReligiousShooter 
Shemmy 
roypark 
ColdSteel

sevinwheelz  

rztmartini 
longrangenoob 

Robert Hode

DavidRSA 
Shavarsh A Sysops 



CaPRC 2011 Points Series Standings sorted by top 6 match scores for the year
Name Handle # of Matches 01/09/11 02/13/11 03/13/11 04/10/11 05/07/11 06/12/11 07/10/11 08/14/11 09/11/11 10/09/11 12/11/11 Total Points Best 6 Percentile
Number of Shooters 25 24 22 15 14 16 19 13 13 17 13
First time Caprc shooters 1 2 1 0 6 4 2 2 2
Randall R AR15barrels 7 660 570 335 620 575 510 555 3825 3490 54.64%
Michael V 6 700 590 480 565 380 485 3200 3200 53.33%
John L 8 540 550 270 585 295 415 445 351 3451 2886 43.14%
Keith N 7 610 425 245 590 455 545 235 3105 2870 44.36%
Mike S 9 445 470 425 425 455 440 480 395 576 4111 2866 45.68%
Mike Y 8 350 135 340 385 250 510 100 483 2553 2318 31.91%
Nathan W 7 420 90 305 205 460 335 575 2390 2300 34.14%
Eddie S 6 265 340 265 390 270 568 2098 2098 34.97%
Sonny M 6 445 480 240 290 255 145 1855 1855 30.92%
Steven R 7 310 260 305 450 200 125 188 1838 1713 26.26%
Nick P Chevroletkid88 7 125 280 375 370 130 275 222 1777 1652 25.39%
Rich C 6 140 135 40 215 210 347 1087 1087 18.12%
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CaPRC 2011 Points Series Standings sorted by top 3 match scores for the year
Name Handle # of Matches 01/09/11 02/13/11 03/13/11 04/10/11 05/07/11 06/12/11 07/10/11 08/14/11 09/11/11 10/09/11 12/11/11 Total Points Best 3 Percentile
Number of Shooters 25 24 22 15 14 16 19 13 13 17 13
First time Caprc shooters 1 2 1 0 6 4 2 2 2
Michael V 6 700 590 480 565 380 485 3200 1855 53.33%
Randall R AR15barrels 7 660 570 335 620 575 510 555 3825 1855 54.64%
Brad B snappy 4 645 450 570 570 2235 1785 55.88%
Keith N 7 610 425 245 590 455 545 235 3105 1745 44.36%
Joe V Teletiger7 5 480 545 490 552 595 2662 1692 53.24%
John L 8 540 550 270 585 295 415 445 351 3451 1675 43.14%
Seth R Swan 3 640 660 280 1580 1580 52.67%
Ray R peerless 3 440 460 656 1556 1556 51.87%
Charles R 264Charlie 5 480 430 520 553 322 2305 1553 46.10%
Ronald W Ronald Walter 4 275 525 425 600 1825 1550 45.63%
Mike S 9 445 470 425 425 455 440 480 395 576 4111 1526 45.68%
Brian L brian01tj 3 540 540 435 1515 1515 50.50%
Nathan W 7 420 90 305 205 460 335 575 2390 1455 34.14%

6079Winston 5 450 425 455 495 410 2235 1400 44.70%
Mike Y 8 350 135 340 385 250 510 100 483 2553 1378 31.91%
Brandon M 3 585 450 305 1340 1340 44.67%
Eddie S 6 265 340 265 390 270 568 2098 1298 34.97%
Henry S 4 485 315 340 446 1586 1271 39.65%
Rich G 5 320 525 285 400 325 1855 1250 37.10%
Jose F Juice5610 3 500 230 510 1240 1240 41.33%
Sonny M 6 445 480 240 290 255 145 1855 1215 30.92%
Ken H PRYDE 4 460 400 280 245 1385 1140 34.63%
Evan G 5 240 400 275 310 417 1642 1127 32.84%
Steven R 7 310 260 305 450 200 125 188 1838 1065 26.26%
Nick P Chevroletkid88 7 125 280 375 370 130 275 222 1777 1025 25.39%
Ho C 3 475 85 270 830 830 27.67%
Rich C 6 140 135 40 215 210 347 1087 772 18.12%
Roy P 3 240 310 120 670 670 22.33%
Tim D tduncan53 3 100 265 90 455 455 15.17%
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CaPRC 2011 Points Series Standings sorted by percentile for the year
Name Handle # of Matches 01/09/11 02/13/11 03/13/11 04/10/11 05/07/11 06/12/11 07/10/11 08/14/11 09/11/11 10/09/11 12/11/11 Total Points Percentile
Number of Shooters 25 24 22 15 14 16 19 13 13 17 13
First time Caprc shooters 1 2 1 0 6 4 2 2 2
Brad B snappy 4 645 450 570 570 2235 55.88%
Randall R AR15barrels 7 660 570 335 620 575 510 555 3825 54.64%
Michael V 6 700 590 480 565 380 485 3200 53.33%
Joe V Teletiger7 5 480 545 490 552 595 2662 53.24%
Seth R Swan 3 640 660 280 1580 52.67%
Ray R peerless 3 440 460 656 1556 51.87%
Joe H Joe308 2 485 525 1010 50.50%
Brian L brian01tj 3 540 540 435 1515 50.50%
Charles R 264Charlie 5 480 430 520 553 322 2305 46.10%
Mike S 9 445 470 425 425 455 440 480 395 576 4111 45.68%
Ronald W Ronald Walter 4 275 525 425 600 1825 45.63%

6079Winston 5 450 425 455 495 410 2235 44.70%
Brandon M 3 585 450 305 1340 44.67%
Keith N 7 610 425 245 590 455 545 235 3105 44.36%
John L 8 540 550 270 585 295 415 445 351 3451 43.14%
Rich M LOVMUFN 2 380 477 857 42.85%
Jose F Juice5610 3 500 230 510 1240 41.33%
Henry S 4 485 315 340 446 1586 39.65%
Rudy P Rudy30 2 460 290 750 37.50%
Rich G 5 320 525 285 400 325 1855 37.10%
Connor P Connor P Price 2 280 450 730 36.50%
Gordon B 2 280 435 715 35.75%
Dave S 2 295 410 705 35.25%
Eddie S 6 265 340 265 390 270 568 2098 34.97%
Ken H PRYDE 4 460 400 280 245 1385 34.63%
Nathan W 7 420 90 305 205 460 335 575 2390 34.14%
Evan G 5 240 400 275 310 417 1642 32.84%
Mike Y 8 350 135 340 385 250 510 100 483 2553 31.91%
Sonny M 6 445 480 240 290 255 145 1855 30.92%
Ho C 3 475 85 270 830 27.67%
Steven R 7 310 260 305 450 200 125 188 1838 26.26%
Nick P Chevroletkid88 7 125 280 375 370 130 275 222 1777 25.39%
Roy P 3 240 310 120 670 22.33%
Kevin S 2 205 165 370 18.50%
Rich C 6 140 135 40 215 210 347 1087 18.12%
Chris S 2 120 220 340 17.00%
Matthew C 2 135 186 321 16.05%
Tim D tduncan53 3 100 265 90 455 15.17%
Jimmy T 2 165 110 275 13.75%
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